
 
 

 
 
 

   
    

   
   
  

     
 

 

  
   

   
   

  
   

   
  

    
  

 

   
   

   
   

      
 

 

   
   

   
    

   
   
  

   
 

 

   
  
   

      
   

  
   

   
   

   
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bury College 
Corporation and Committee Meetings September 2020 to August 2021 
(Agreed by the Corporation on 7th July 2020) 

Remuneration Committee Tuesday, 22nd September 2020 @ 4.00 p.m. 
Corporation Strategy Review Tuesday, 22nd September 2020 @ 5.00 p.m. 
Corporation Tuesday, 20th October 2020 

5.00 p.m. - Briefing Session 
5.30 p.m. – Corporation Meeting 

Half Term – Monday, 26th October to Friday, 30th October 
2020 
AoC Annual Conference TBC 
Resources Committee Tuesday, 24th November 2020 @ 8.00 a.m. 
Audit Committee Tuesday, 24th November 2020 @ 1.00 p.m. 
Curriculum & Quality Committee Wednesday, 25th November 2020 @ 4.30 p.m. 

Corporation Tuesday, 15th December 2020 
5.00 p.m. – Briefing Session 
5.30 p.m. – Corporation Meeting 

Christmas Break – Friday, 18h December 2020 to 
Monday 4th January 2021 
Resources Committee Tuesday, 12th January 2021 @ 8.00 a.m. 
Curriculum & Quality Committee Wednesday, 13th January 2021 @ 4.30 p.m. 
Remuneration Committee Tuesday, 26th January 2021 @ 4.00 p.m. 
Corporation and Strategy Review Session Tuesday, 26th January 2021 @ 5.00 p.m. 
Half Term - Monday 15th February to Friday 19th 

February 2021 
Resources Committee Tuesday, 9th March 2021 @ 8.00 a.m. 
Audit Committee Tuesday, 9th March 2021 @ 1.00 p.m. 
Search Committee Tuesday, 9th March 2021 @ 5.00 p.m. 
Curriculum & Quality Committee Wednesday 10th March 2021 @ 4.30 p.m. 
Corporation Tuesday, 23rd March 2021 

5.00 p.m. – Briefing Session 
5.30 p.m. – Corporation Meeting 

Easter Break: Monday, 5th April 2020 to Friday, 16th April 
2021 
Corporation Tuesday, 4th May 2021 

5.00 p.m. - Briefing Session 
5.30 p.m. - Meeting 

Half Term – Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June 2021 
Resources Committee Tuesday, 15th June 2021 @ 8.00 a.m. 
Audit Committee Tuesday, 15th June 2020 @ 1.00 p.m. 
Governors’ Dinner Tuesday, 15th June 2021 6.00 p.m. for a 6.30 p.m. start 
Curriculum & Quality Committee Wednesday, 16th June 2021 @ 4.30 p.m. 
Corporation Tuesday 6th July 2021 

5.00 p.m. – Briefing Session 
5.30 p.m. – Corporation Meeting 
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